
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-V71

Mon, 01 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.  A-308
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Kozin R.G.  B-216
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  B-213
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Physics  Bogdanov A.A.  B-221
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Frolov I.V.  B-221
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  B-213
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Frolov I.V.  B-208
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Physics  Bogdanov A.A.  B-221
Mon, 08 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Informatics  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P.  V-106
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  Averyanov G.P., Dmitrieva V.V., Budkin V.A.  V-106
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Kozin R.G.  K-310
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  Grigoriev F.V., Gandurin Y.N., Bateev A.B., Timoshenko S.L.,

Korolev N.A., Bogdanov A.A.  K-409
Sat, 27 Jun 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-205
Thu, 02 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Popov I.V.  V-411


